
Chicago Park District

Legislation Details

File #: 15-2369-0708 Name: Maggie Daley Renovation- Phase 2

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:6/30/2015 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:7/8/2015 7/8/2015

Title: CHANGE ORDER NO. 02: $2,477,587.70
MAGGIE DALEY PARK RENOVATION - PHASE 2
WALSH CONSTRUCTION CO.
SPECIFICATION NO. P-12017-02

Sponsors: Planning and Construction

Indexes: Change Order

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners7/8/2015 2 Pass

approvedBoard of Commissioners7/8/2015 1 Pass

Chicago Park District Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

